


Application for Demolition Permit (continued)

CHECKYLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:
No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of waiting
peviod is waived by the HDC, M the property is a local historic property or located within a local

historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of Appropriateness approval
for the demolition,

CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS for Historic Properties or propetties within a Historic District
COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE
COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

AQUARION WATER COMPANY Carol Robles  (203)362-3062  demolitions@aguarjonwater.com

CABLEVISION - carl.jenkins(@alticetechservicesusa.com

EVERSOURCE ENERGY . (888) 544-4826° FAX (877)285-4448
FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) Fire Marshall’s Office  (203) 341-5020 FAX (203)341-5009

PROPANE TANK From the propane company that removed the tank
GAS COMPANY Michael Simoneau (203)795-7792 FAX (203) 795-7784
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const, & Eng, Dept, (203) 383-6727

CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly (203) 341-1170 FAX (203)341-1088

(i
il
u|
u|
u|
O
u|
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor
0
|
d
|
O HEALTH DEPARTMENT- Jeff Andrews (203) 227-9571
0 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri (203) 341-1793
(If on Sewer)

[0  CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that I am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the Connecticut
Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the Town Code and the
Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations applicable to the demolition of
property, and I agree fo comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those requirements in every aspect of that work,
and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the
property,

I ALSO CERTIFY that I am the OWNER of the property hepein described, and that I have the legal right and authority to proceed

with the worlc herein outlined, and that the information I hage fivep is tr t to the best of my knowledge.
o 93122

SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER/OR AGENT:

SIGNATURE OT DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR:

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL;:

Revised 11/14/2019




Property Location 29 OWENOKE PK Map ID  C03//005/000/ Bidg Name State Use 101L
Vision 1D 5202 Account# 9290 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 2/17/2022 12:03:32 P
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)
Element Cd Description Element Cd Description T - '%
Style: 03 Colonial Fireplaces 1 g
Model 01 Residential Ceiling Height | 8.00 | B
Grade: 11 B Elevator ;
Stories: 2 2 Stories o .
Occupancy 1 CONDO DATA : e
Exterior Wall 1 |14 Wood Shingle Parcel Id €] _{Owne ! :
Exterior Wall 2 B[ _IS] & v
Roof Structure: 103 Gable Adjust Type | Code Description Factor% ; .
Roof Cover 03 Asphalt Shing! Condo FIr i o]
Interior Wall 1 |05 Drywall Condo Unit sws | Jus
Interior Wall 2 COST/MARKET VALUATION =
Interior Fir 1 12 Hardwood Fus
oriorFir 2 |1a Carpet Building Value New 537,238 o
Heat Fuel 02 Qil )
Heat Typg: 05 Hot Water Year Built 1905
AC Type: 01 None Effective Year Built
Total Bedrooms |04 4 Bedrooms D ectlvg i eaz:o;“ A
Total Bthrms: 1 1 Full Bath Reﬁ:gg'a; ;ggt' €
Total Half Baths |2 2 Half Bths emodel mating
) Year Remodeled -
Total Xtra Fixtrs |1 o sle
. Depreciation % 46 ;
Total Rooms: 7 7 Rooms A
. Functional Obsol o
Bath Style: 02 Average wr o
Kitchen Stvle: 02 A External Obsol Bas =
flehen tyle: verage Trend Factor 1
Kitchens 1 .
] Condition
Whirlpool Tubs Condition % A
Hot Tubs Percent Good 54 = :
Sauna (SF Area Cns Sect Renld 290,100 R
F!n Basement Dep % Owr
Fin Bsmt Qual Dep Ovr Comment
Bsm_t. Garages |1 Misc Imp Ovr
Interior Cond A Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Fireplaces 1 Cost to Cure Ovr
Ceiling Height  18.00 Cost to Cure Ovr Comment
OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) 7 XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code |Descript [Sub Sub Ty [/B_[Units_|Unit Pric [YrBlt |Cond. C |% Gd |Grade |GradeA {Appr. V
BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code Description Living Area | Floor Area | Eff Area Unit Cost | Undeprec Value
BAS First Floor 1,671 1,671 155.32 259,541
BLC Balcony 0 62 22.55 1,398
BSM Basement Area 0 1,523 31.10 47,373
CAN Canopy 0 15 31.06 466
FOP Porch, Open 0 25 31.06 777
FUS Upper Story, Finished 1,202 1,202 165.32 186,696
VLT Vaulted Ceiling 0 401 7.75 3,106
WDK Deck, Wood 0 636 15.63 9,941
Ttl Gross Liv/ Lease Area 2,873 5,535 509,298




Property Location 29 OWENOKE PK Map ID  CO03//005/000/ Bldg Name State Use 101L
Vision ID 5202 Account# 9290 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 2/17/2022 12:03:33 P
CURRENT OWNER TOPO UTILITIES STRT/ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
LEBOW DAVID & BETSEY 6 |Septic 2 |Private 1 Description Code Appraised Assessed 6158
2 {Public Water RES LAND 1-1 2,900,100 2,030,100
DWELLING 1-3 290,100 203,100
29 OWENOKE PK SUPPLEMENTAL DATA WESTPORT, CT
Alt PrclID 530509 Lift Hse
Historic ID 665 Asking $
WESTPORT cT oessp  |Census 505
WestportC  J17
Survey Ma 10013 VISION
Survey Ma
1 .
GISID €03005000 Assoc Pid# Torl 3190900 55337900
RECORD OF OWNERSHIP BK-VOL/PAGE [ SALEDATE[ QU | V/IT SALEPRICE [VC PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
LEBOW DAVID & BETSEY 4129 | 0281 05-25-2021| Q | I 3,800,000 | 00 | Year | Code | Assessed [ Year [ Code |AssessedV | Year | Code | Assessed
MACLAY ELISE ESTAND MOTT PETERT TR 4096 | 0119 02-22-2021] U ! 0] 29| 2021 1-1 2,030,100 | 2020 1-1 2,030,100 | 2020 1-1 2,030,100
MACLAY ELISE AND MOTT PETER T TRUST 3433|0112 05-31-2013| U I 0729 1-3 203,100 1-3 203,100 1-3 203,100
MOTT PETER T AND 3432 | 0079 05-29-2013| U | 0129
MACLAY ELISE AND MOTT PETER T TRUST 2870 | 0225 01-16-2008 | U | 0]29
Total 2,233,200 Total 2,233,200 Total 2,233,200
EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year | Code Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm Int
APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY
ot 000 Appraised Bldg. Value (Card) 290,100
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg) 0
Nbhd Sub Nbhd Name B Tracing Batch .
Al ed Ob (B) Value (Bld 0
0001 B 0001 ppraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg)
NOTES Appraised Land Value (Bldg) 2,900,100
M/1916, M/10013 Special Land Value 0
B-SINK Total Appraised Parcel Value 3,190,200
Valuation Method (e}
6/22/11 M/10013 PROPERY SURVEY. TB
Total Appraised Parcel Value 3,190,200
BUILDING PERMIT RECORD VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY
Permit Id Issue Date Type Description Amount insp Date | % Comp | Date Comp Comments Date Id [Type] Is | Cd Purpost/Result
04-12-2021 PG 3 5 | 75 |REVIEWED N/C
05-15-2020 SR 19 |Field Review
12-11-2015 MJF 41 |Hearing - Change
11-01-2015 VA 81 |Data Mailer Change
09-22-2015 RH 00 |Measur+Listed
08-17-2015 VA 10 |Measu/LtrSnt - Letter Sent
07-24-2015 AG 02 |Sat or >5PMAtm @ Intin |
LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION
B | Use Code Description Zone Land | Land Units Unit Price | Size Adj | Site Index | Cond. | Nbhd. | Nbhd. Adj Notes Location Adjustment | Adj Unit P | Land Value
101L  |Single Family O A 0.240{ AC | 1,064,000.] 2.98872 9 1.00 | 380 3.800 1.0000 2,900,100
Total Card Land Units 0.240] AC Parcel Total Land Area|0 Total Land Value] 2,900,100
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Order Confirmation

.

ONNEDCTHOU

M EDIA GROU P
THEADVOCATE = The Hour  GREENWICHOTIME

Ad Content Proof

Ad Order Number Customer Account Noza: Ad size does not reflect actual 2d
026 QLe 3
0002683948 354351 FaAL NoToe
Sales Rep. Customer Information in accordance with the provisons of Secton 29-406(a) of trz({ L
o Q =) Canneciout General Statutes and P\mcm U Secton 4 -24¢35 Tithe
afarrell VITA DESIGN GROU! Code of Osginances Town of Wesiport, Demedtaon 0( Structirgs, a
1 WILTON ROAD B*ﬂk_ﬁ of Ietoett 1o comsiah g butdcing vl be flod wiil the Busdding
enartment .
QOrder Taker WESTPORT CT 06820
afarrell USA Applicant Fing Matice Vits Design Group
1 o Road, Wesinot
Ordered By
vita Phone: 2033801111 B Pomeaa™ esnoke P
Fax:
Order Source == o _ o
EMail: Descrption and Type of Structure 1o be Domalished:
Phone ——
Single tamily two stany wood framed structure.
2 873 square 1061 siructure Sonsireaied n 1905,
The applicatian i@ currenitly pending and avaiiable for public
Ad Cost Pafme’ﬂt Amt Amount Due rEDECHoN 0 the Otlice of S;h.{c Towert Busiding Ohoint.
54464 3000 544 64
Blind Box Materials

Qrder Notes

Ad Number External Ad # Pick Up Number
0002693848-01
Ad Type Ad Size PO Number
BR Legal Liner 2X 188
Color Color Requests
$0.00
Product and Zone # inserts Placement
Westport News 1 BR Legal

Notz: Retsil Display Ads May Not End in identified Flacement

Run Dates
372572022
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HDC NEIGHBOR NOTIFICATION FORM

Pursuant to the Historic District Commissions requirements, [ have
notified by mail the following owners of properties abutting and
across the street from the property to be demolished:

PETRECCA VINCENT R 25 OWENOKE PK WESTPORT, CT 06880

SILK MARGERY S TRUSTEE & 27 OWENOKE PK WESTPORT, CT 06880

JJSALZMAN LLC 1185 PARK AVE APT 16CNEW YORK, NY 10128

SMITH ADAM & MELANIE D 34 OWENOKE PK WESTPORT, CT 06880

MELNICK MARY KATHRYN 77 MILL HILL RD SOUTHPORT, CT 06890

GABRIELE NFEIL Q & ELISE B 22 OWENOKE PK WESTPORT, CT 06880

Signdture of o horized agent Date

‘ 2[93[21

Print Name FW(NC\JS AL8\6




DESIGN
GROUP

Westport, CT 06880
Office: 203.283.1561
Cell: 203.535.8507
lv@vdgarch.com

DEMOLITION NOTICE TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

Date: March 14, 2022

PETRECCA VINCENT R
25 OWENOKE PK
WESTPORT, CT 06880

Dear PETRECCA VINCENT R,

In accordance with the provisions of Section 29-406(a) of the Connecticut
General Statutes and Article 11, Section 14-24(a)(1)the Code of Ordinances
Town of Westport, Demolition of Structures, a Notice of Intent to demolish a
building will be filed with the Building Department .

Applicant Filing Notice: Vita Design Group
1 Wilton Road, Westport

Address of Property to be Demolished: 29 Owenoke Pk, Westport

Description and Type of Structure to be Demolished:

Single family two story wood framed structure. 2,873 square foot structure
constructed in 1905.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.



DESIGN
GROUP

Westport, CT 06880
Office: 203.283.1561
Cell: 203.535,8507
lve@vdgarch.com

DEMOLITION NOTICE TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

Date: March 14, 2022

SILK MARGERY S TRUSTEE
27 OWENOKE PK
WESTPORT, CT 06880

Dear SILK MARGERY S TRUSTEE,

In accordance with the provisions of Section 29-406(a) of the Connecticut
General Statutes and Article 11, Section 14-24(a)(1)the Code of Ordinances
Town of Westport, Demolition of Structures, a Notice of Intent to demolish a
building will be filed with the Building Department .

Applicant Filing Notice: Vita Design Group
1 Wilton Road, Westport

Address of Property to be Demolished: 29 Owenoke Pk, Westport

Description and Type of Structure to be Demolished:

Single family two story wood framed structure. 2,873 square foot structure
constructed in 1905.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.



DESIGN
GROUP

Westport, CT 06880
Office: 203.283.1561
Cell: 203.535.8507
lv@vdgarch.com

DEMOLITION NOTICE TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

Date: March 14, 2022

J J SALZMAN LLC
1185 PARK AVE APT 16C
NEW YORK, NY 10128

Dear J J SALZMAN LLC,

In accordance with the provisions of Section 29-406(a) of the Connecticut
General Statutes and Article |I, Section 14-24(a)(1)the Code of Ordinances
Town of Westport, Demolition of Structures, a Notice of Intent to demolish a
building will be filed with the Building Department .

Applicant Filing Notice: Vita Design Group
1 Wilton Road, Westport

Address of Property to be Demolished: 29 Owenoke Pk, Westport

Description and Type of Structure to be Demolished:

Single family two story wood framed structure. 2,873 square foot structure
constructed in 1905.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.



DESIGN
GROUP

Westport, CT 06880
Office: 203.283.1561
Cell: 203.535.8507
lvevdgarch.com

DEMOLITION NOTICE TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

Date: March 14, 2022

SMITH ADAM & MELANIE D
34 OWENOKE PK
WESTPORT, CT 06880

Dear SMITH ADAM & MELANIE D,

In accordance with the provisions of Section 29-406(a) of the Connecticut
General Statutes and Article Il, Section 14-24(a)(1)the Code of Ordinances
Town of Westport, Demolition of Structures, a Notice of Intent to demolish a
building will be filed with the Building Department .

Applicant Filing Notice: Vita Design Group
1 Wilton Road, Westport

Address of Property to be Demolished: 29 Owenoke Pk, Westport

Description and Type of Structure to be Demolished:

Single family two story wood framed structure. 2,873 square foot structure
constructed in 1905,

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.



DESIGN
GROUP

Westport, CT 06880
Office: 203.283.1561
Cell: 203.535.8507
lv@vdgarch,.com

%

DEMOLITION NOTICE TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

Date: March 14, 2022

MELNICK MARY KATHRYN
77 MILL HILL RD
SOUTHPORT, CT 06890

Dear MELNICK MARY KATHRYN,

In accordance with the provisions of Section 29-406(a) of the Connecticut
General Statutes and Article |l, Section 14-24(a)(1)the Code of Ordinances
Town of Westport, Demolition of Structures, a Notice of Intent to demolish a
building will be filed with the Building Department .

Applicant Filing Notice: Vita Design Group
1 Wilton Road, Westport

Address of Property to be Demolished: 29 Owenoke Pk, Westport

Description and Type of Structure to be Demolished:

Single family two story wood framed structure. 2,873 square foot structure
constructed in 1905.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.



) DESIGN
¥ 1 U4\ GrOUP

Westport, CT 06880
Office: 203.283.1561
Cell: 203.535.8507
lv@vdgarch.com

DEMOLITION NOTICE TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

Date: March 14, 2022

GABRIELE NEIL Q & ELISE B
22 OWENOKE PK
WESTPORT, CT 06880

Dear GABRIELE NEIL Q & ELISE B,

In accordance with the provisions of Section 29-406(a) of the Connecticut
General Statutes and Article Il, Section 14-24(a)(1)the Code of Ordinances
Town of Westport, Demolition of Structures, a Notice of Intent to demolish a
building will be filed with the Building Department .

Applicant Filing Notice: Vita Design Group
1 Wilton Road, Westport

Address of Property to be Demolished: 29 Owenoke Pk, Westport

Description and Type of Structure to be Demolished:

Single family two story wood framed structure. 2,873 square foot structure
constructed in 1905.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.









TION

In accordance with the provisions of Section 29-406(a) of the Connecticut General Statutes and Article I,
Section 14-24(a)(1)the Code of Ordinances Town of Westport, Demolition of Structures, a Notice of Intent

to demolish a building will be filed with the Building Department .

Address of Property to be Demolished: 29 OWENOKE PARK
Applicant Filing Notice: Vita Design Group

1 Wilton Road, Westport
Description and Type of Structure to be Demolished:

Single family two story wood framed structure. 2 873 square foot structure constructed in 1905.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the Office of the Town Building
Official.






oA DESIGN
' GROUP

Westport, CT 06880
Office: 203.283.1561
Cell: 203.535.8507
lv@vdgarch.com

March 21, 2022

I, Betsey Lebow, authorize Vita Design Group as my agent for the permitting process at 29
Owenoke Park, Westport CT 06880.

Sincerely,

Betsey Lebow









Application for Demolition Permit continued.

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:
No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of
waiting period is waived by the HDC. If the property is 2 local historic property ox located
within a local historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of

Appropriateness approval for the demolition.

U CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS for Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District

COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE

W)

O COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Beverly Doyle (203)445-7395 FAX (203)330-4618
0 CABLEVISION robin.schilb@alticeusa.com (203) 696-4780

O EVERSOURCE ENERGY - (888) 544-4826 FAX (877) 285-4448
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) Fire Marshall's Office (203) 341-5020 FAX (203) 341-5009
g FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor

U PROPANE TANK From the propane company that installed the tank

] GAS COMPANY Michael Simoneau (203) 795-7792 FAX (203) 795-7784
O FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. (203) 383-6727

» CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly (203)341-1170 FAX (203) 341-1088
O HEALTH DEPARTMENT Jeff Andrews (203) 227-9571

U PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri (203) 3411793

(If on Sewer)

[0  CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that I am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the
Connecticut Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 1-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the
Town Code and the Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations
applicable to the demolition of property, and I agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those
requirements in every aspect of that work, and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is

hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the property.

1 ALSO CERTIFY that I am the OWNER of the property herein described, and that I have the legal right and authority to
proceed with the work herein outlined, and that the information I have given is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge. oo

Comnf 2. 7

SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER/OR AGENT: __, & ¢ {itay DATE:. 3 < #

SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR:

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL:

Revised 7/16/18



BLUEWATER HOME BUILDERS, LLC

31 Imperial Avenue
Westport, Connecticut 06880
(203) 557-4770

Date: 3-23-2022

Town of Westport
Westport, CT 06880

To whom it may concern:

Robert Sprouls, member of Bluewater Home Builders, LLC authorizes Wade Alix to apply for
any permits that may be required to demolition the existing structure and building a new house at
14 Cockenoe Drive, Westport, CT.

Very truly yours,
BLUEWATER HOME BUILDERS, LLC

- L F
A

A ,,/L, LR

/

Robert Sprouls
Member



HDC NEIGHBOR NOTIFICATION FORM

Pursuant to the Historic District Commissions requirements, | have
notified by mail the following owners of properties abutting and across
the street from the property to be demolished:

/ — . (
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Signature of owner or authorized agent Date
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§ PRLIPOE di e
AT DL R e—i! i N

Print Name




Property Location 14 COCKENOE DR Map iD  BO1//003/000/ Bldg Name State Use 101L
Vision ID 5992 Account# 10092 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 3/11/2022 11:04:42 A
| CURRENT OWNER TOPO UTILITIES STRT/ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
BLUEWATER COCKENOE LLC 6 Septic 1 [Public 1 Description Code Appraised Assessed 6158
2 |Public Water RES LAND 1-1 1,777,400 1,244,200
DWELLING 1-3 193,400 135,400
31 IMPERIAL AVENUE SUPPLEMENTAL DATA WESTPORT, CT
Alt Prcl ID 5306026,25A Lift Hse N
Historic ID Asking $
Census 504
WESTPORT CT WestportC  M17
VISION
Survey Ma
1 .
GIS ID B01003000 Assoc Pid# Tow 7970.800 T379.600
RECORD OF OWNERSHIP BK-VOL/PAGE| SALEDATE|[ QU | V/I| SALEPRICE |VC PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
BLUEWATER COCKENOE LLC 420710197 | 01-042022| Q | | 2,230,000 | 00 |Year | Code | Assessed [ Year | Code [AssessedV | Year | Code | Assessed
COCKENOE VENTURES LLC 2336 | 0110 12-08-2003 | U f 0|29 ] 2021 1-1 1,244,200 | 2020 1-1 1,244,200 | 2020 1-1 1,244,200
LUNDQUIST JERROLD T 1581 | 0045 | 03-19-1998| Q | | 1,385,000 | 00 1-3 135,400 1-3 135,400 1-3 135,400
Total 1,379,600 Total 1,379,600 Total 1,379,600
EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year | Code Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm Int
APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY
To@ 0.00 Appraised Bldg. Value (Card) 193,400
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg) 0
Nbhd Sub Nbhd Name B Tracing Batch "
A b Val Bid 0
0001 B 0001 ppraised Ob (B) Value (Bidg)
NOTES Appraised Land Value (Bldg) 1,777,400
M/9241, 2430(7&PT OF 8), 508 (586) Special Land Value 0
1-4 FIXBATH Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,970,800
OUTDOOR SHOWER Valuation Method C
2015 NEW ROOF AND SIDING
Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,970,800
BUILDING PERMIT RECORD VISIT/CHANGE HISTORY
Permit Id Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp Date | % Comp | Date Comp Comments Date Id |Typel] Is | Cd Purpost/Result
10-14-2021 PG 3 5 | 75 |REVIEWED N/C
04-28-2020 SR 19 |Field Review
03-02-2020 VA 60 [Mailer Sent
08-07-2015 VA 10 |Measu/LtrSnt - Letter Sent
06-22-2015 AG 02 |Sator >5SPMAttm @ Int In
06-19-2015 AG 01 {Measured/No Interior Insp
06-15-2018 VA 66 _[INSPECTION NOTICE SE
LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION
B { Use Code Description Zone Land | Land Units Unit Price | Size Adj | Site Index | Cond. | Nbhd. | Nbhd. Adj Notes Location Adjustment [ Adj Unit P | Land Value
101L  |[Single Family O A 0.250] AC | 1,064,000.] 2.90526 9 1.00 | 230 2.300 1.0000 1,777,400
Total Card Land Units 0.250] AC Parcel Total Land Area|0 Total Land Value 1,777,400




Property Location 14 COCKENOE DR Map ID  BO1//003/000/ Bldg Name State Use 101L
Vision D 5992 Account# 10092 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 3/11/2022 11:04:41A
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)
Element Cd Description Element Cd Description
Styte: 04 Cape Cod Fireplaces 1
Model 01 Residential Ceiling Height | 8.00
Grade: 11 B Elevator
Stories: 2 2 Stories BLC 20
Occupancy 1 CONDO DATA 6P
Exterior Wall 1 |08 Wood on Sheath Parcel Id [C] Owne i
Exterior Wall 2 ] __Bl s e
Roof Structure: |03 Gable Adjust Type | Code Description Factor% _ 93
Roof Cover 03 Asphalt Shing Condo Fir FHS 17 FUS v FUS 33
Interior Wall 1 |05 Drywall Condo Unit BaS Bas For ! 1
. £ COST/MARKET VALUATION SLB SLB -
Interior Wall 2 07 K Pine/A Wd FUS
Interior Fir 1 12 Hardwood - FGR
Interior Fir 2 14 Carpet Building Value New 345,286 15 1
Heat Fuel 02 oil 1s)18 ks
Aorme o1 Nene Yearsuit 1938 ‘
Total Bedrooms {03 3 Bedrooms Effect;\{e Year Built A L
Total Bthrms: |2 2 Full Baths Depreciation code o 1 185 ° y
Total Half Baths |0 Y. 9 BAS - 33
Total Xtra Fixtrs |2 ear R(_em_odeled 1993 SLB 1 7
Depreciation % 44 9
Total Rooms: 5 5 Rooms Functional Obsal 88 | FOP )
Bgth Style: 02 Average External Obsol B s
Kftchen Style: 02 Average Trend Factor 1 18 16 7 12 2
Kitchens 1 Condition
Whirlpool Tubs Condition %
Hot Tubs Percent Good 56
Sauna (SF Area Cns Sect Renld 193,400
Fin Basement Dep % Owr
Fin Bsmt Qual Dep Ovr Comment
Bsmt. Garages {0 Misc Imp Ovr
Interior Cond VG Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Fireplaces 1 Cost to Cure Owr
Ceiling Height  18.00 Cost to Cure Ovr Comment
OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS{L) 7 XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code [Descript [Sub Sub Ty |L/B {Units Unit Pric |YrBIt |Cond. C 1% Gd [Grade |GradeA |Appr.V
BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code Description Living Area | Floor Area | Eff Area Unit Cost | Undeprec Value
BAS First Floor 782 782 170.87 133,617
BLC Balcony 0 173 25.68 4,443
FGR Garage 0 240 68.35 16,403
FHS Half Story, Finished 239 399 102.35 40,837
FOP Porch, Open 0 337 33.97 11,448
FUS Upper Story, Finished 651 651 170.87 111,234
SLB Siab 0 782 0.00 0
Tt Gross Liv / Lease Area 1,672 3,364 317,982




GREEN DEBORAH TRUSTEE
17 COCKENOE DR
WESTPORT, CT 6880

GROSSMAN EDWARD T & MADEL
21 COCKENOE DR
WESTPORT, CT 6880

REILLY STACY LYNN
44 ISLAND WAY
WESTPORT, CT 6880

SAUGATUCK ISLAND SPECIAL
PO BOX 2392
WESTPORT, CT 6880

SAUGATUCK ISLAND SPECIAL
PO BOX 2392
WESTPORT, CT 6880

URBANE LLC
12 COCKENOE DR
WESTPORT, CT



BLUEWATER HOME BUILDERS, LLC

31 Imperial Avenue

TEL: (203) 557-4770 Westport, Connecticut 06880 FAX: (203) 557-4771
March 25,2022

Abutters

14 Cockenoe Drive

Westport, CT 06880

Re: Legal Notice of Intent to Demolish ~ 14 Cockenoe Drive, Westport, CT

To whom it may concern:

We are the owners of 14 Cockenoe Drive, and will be demolishing the current house on the
property. The Town of Westport’s demolition application permit process requires that a
notification of demolition be sent to the owners of any property abutting or located across the
street of the parcel. The demolition of this structure will be slated for some time between Mayl5,
2022 and June 20, 2022.

By delivery of this letter, we are notifying you of the demolition application.

Sincerely yours,
BLUEWATER HOME BUILDERS, LLC

Wade Alix

Project Manager

(203) 521-9325
wade@bluewaterhomebuilders.com



Ad Order Number
0002634509

Sales Rep.
snorion

Order Taker
snorion

Ordered B
Wade

Order Source
Phone

Customer Accouni
217981

Customer Infoymation

BLUEWATER HOME BUILDERS. LLC
31 Imperial Ave

WESTPORT CT 06880

USA

Phone: 20365574770
Fax:

EMail: kirsten@bluswaterhomebuilde

Ad Content Proof
Natz: Ad size does not reflect actaal ad

LEGAL NOTICE OF INTENT TO DEMOLISH

in acoardance with Article ), Section 14-24 {4} (2} of the Cade of
Qrgmanees. Town of Westpon, rotee is hereby given that 2 demohton
Eefmé‘{ appiication for te building of structure at 14 Cockanoe Drive,

‘esiport, CT 0GBED has b filed inthe Oftice of tha Town Builging
Dfficiat on Masch 23, 2021.

rame and address of the cwree Biuewater Cockenoe. LLC, 31 imperial
Avenve Wesipod, CT

Age of 1he building or structure: 84 years oid

Scuare footagn 0f the buading of 5liruciuse: House -1312 squae feet

The appiKalicn § curantly peegding 2o avalanie 1o public DEPEcHon :n

f5.com
Ad Cost Payment Amt Amount Bue
$31.00 $0.0¢ $31.00
Biind Box Materials
QOrder Notes
Ad Number External Ad # Pick Up Number
¢002694508-0t 0002625761
Ad Type Ad Size PO Number
BR Legatl Liner 2X12H
Color Color Reguests
$0.06
Product and Zone # Inserts Placement
Westport Mews 1 BR Legai

Netz: Retail Display Ads May Not End in kdentified Placernent

Run Dates
372512022

the Oftice of the Yown Building Official.









MName and Address of Sgndsr /C
Q}'_ue,wﬂ»fﬁd Ceckenod pras
ey i e [) 6ﬂmf Avenug.

WesTpesT, CT 06880

Check

type of mail or service:

i Cerlified

caoD

Delivery Confirmation
Exprass Mail

" Recorded Delivery {International)
Regisiered

Return Receipt for Merchandise
:_. Signature Confirmation

_ Insured

Article Number

Addressee (Wame, Streel, Cily, Stale, & ZIP Code) Postage

U.S. POSTAGE PAID
- WESTPORT, CT
’ MAHS 2%0 29
ATEDSITES, AMOUNT

POSTAL SERVICC S

$2.35

Fee

1. bc ne Lol .
f(i . C. K{’ O Dﬂb"t’: _ R2304E1065068-10
WesTpesT , €77 6860 3 3
2. giT@ el TSlond Siecsd |
ox 24394
0680
3. Sy Z_, o, Redly.
gy Tslemd Wes
e 5T ')\- '“T“, cT 06 L"‘LJL’ | ‘
d. r/wuwd _____ T e Mecle] Grosspta B
21 Cockenge. Prive :
ENL,ST}’) T"r L.,T O GEC |
5 Debefeh, Ciexo ToosTes T
p c»(“/(_g_{) f_-f [ ATV
}«‘\JLHQ-?’T}?F 1, I {05‘?&}(«-”
6. |
|
e N ___ I
8. N ’

Total Mumber of Pieces | Total Mumber of Pieces

Listed by Sendjz_ Raceived 3905{ Office

'Posimaster, Per (Namg of receiving employee)
CN ﬁd

See Privacy Act Statement on Reverse

©S Form 3877, February 2002 {Page 1 of 2)

Complete by Typewriter, Ink, or Ball Point Pen






A

AT

Application for Demolition Permit (continued)

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:
No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of
waiting period is waived by the HDC. If the property is a local historic property or located
within a local historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of
Appropriateness approval for the demolition.

O CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS for Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District
B/ COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE
=g COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS
[2/ AQUARION WATER COMPANY Carol Robles  (203)362-3062  demolitions@aquarionwater.com
D/ CABLEVISION - (203) 696-4780 robin. schilb@alticeusa.com
|Z( EVERSOURCE ENERGY - (888) 544-4826 FAX (877) 285-4448
O ~FUEE-FANK (For ufiderground tanks) Fire Marshall’s Office ~ (203) 341-5020 FAX (203) 341-5009
|D/ FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor
a PROPANE-TANK From the propane company that removed the tank
lZI/ GAS COMPANY Michael Simoneau (203) 795-7792 FAX (203) 795-7784
a FRONTIER- COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. (203) 383-6727
{ CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly (203) 341-1170 FAX (203) 341-1088
a HEALTH DEPARTMENT 5 g/nL  Jeff Andrews (203) 227-9571
(| PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri (203) 341-1793

(If on Sewer)
4

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affinn and attest that I am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the
Connecticut Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the
Town Code and the Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations
applicable to the demolition of property, and I agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those
requirements in every aspect of that work, and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is
hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the property.

I ALSO CERTIFY that I am the OWNER of the property herein described, and that I have the legal right and authority to
proceed with the work herein outlined, and that the information I have given is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge.

SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER/OR AGE DATE: ﬁ (24 /2

SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR: j o2 /3 L& Jf Aaa 50D Comn SryCUu LI C/Y\)

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL:

Revised 11/14/2019
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Order Taker WESTPORT CT 06880 Narre and Address of Strusture: 1§ Wake Robn Rd, Waestpon, CT
afarrell USA
Ordered By
MARGARET SCHAFTEL  phone: 2039791624

Fax:
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Phone EMail: margarelschaftei@gmail.com

Ad Cost Payment Amt Amount Due
516.12 $0.00 316.12
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0002692254-01
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- 11 Wake Robin Rd
Westport, CT 06880
March 21 2022

-

11 WAKE ROBIN ROAD NEW CONSTRUCTION

Eric Logan
12 Wake Robin Rd
Westport, CT 06880

Dear Neighbor,

We have recently purchased the property at 11 Wake Robin Road. We are writing to notify you
that we are applying for a demolition permit for the residence. We look forward to building a
beautiful new home in its place and to making a positive contribution to this

ﬁeighborhood.

We will be in touch as we are nearer to the construction process to keep you informed of the
date of commencement. Please rest assured we will make every effort to be respectful of our
neighbors and the neighborhood throughout the process from demolition and throughout
construction.

Thank you and we look forward to meeting you at some point.

Sincerely,

Margaret Schaftel
Tomas Trzaska

GREYHOME PARTNERS

Greyhome Partners. 115 Maple Avenue, Greenwich CT 06830, greyhomepartners@gmail.com




Subject Property:

100 foot Abutters List Report

47 Westport, CT
' ’ March 10, 2022

Parcel Number: F06010000 Mailing Address: KOSNER MIDGE HERZ
CAMA Number: F06010000 11 WAKE ROBIN RD
Property Address: 11 WAKE ROBIN RD WESTPORT, CT 6880
Abutters:
Parcel Number: FO6006000 Mailing Address: LEPISTO MARIAN TRANO
CAMA Number: F06006000 15 RIVER OAKS RD
Property Address: 15 RIVER OAKS RD WESTPORT, CT 6880
Parcel Number: F06007000 Mailing Address: AHN KYUNG HEUP AND SHIN GYE YEE
CAMA Number: F06007000 19 RIVER OAKS RD
Property Address: 19 RIVER OAKS RD WESTPORT, CT 6880
Parcel Number: F06011000 Mailing Address: FLANDERS CRAIG M & ELIZABETH
CAMA Number: F06011000 15 WAKE ROBIN RD
Property Address: 15 WAKE ROBIN RD WESTPORT, CT 6880
Parcel Number: F06014000 Mailing Address; HATIBI NORA & NIKC TAHIR & NiKC
CAMA Number: F06014000 HATA
Property Address: 14 WAKE ROBIN RD 14 WAKE ROBIN RD

WESTPORT, CT 6880
Parcel Number: F06015000 Mailing Address: LOGAN ERIC G
CAMA Number: F06015000 12 WAKE ROBIN RD
Property Address: 12 WAKE ROBIN RD . WESTPORT, CT 6880
Parcel Number: F06016000 Mailing Address: MENONI DAVID & H BROOKE
CAMA Number: F06016000 10 WAKE ROBIN RD
Property Address: 10 WAKE ROBIN RD WESTPORT, CT 6880
Parcel Number: F06019000 Mailing Address: SPILLMAN SEAN & ERIN
CAMA Number: F06019000 9 WAKE ROBIN RD
Property Address: 9 WAKE ROBIN RD WESTPORT, CT 6880
Parcel Number: F06020000 Mailing Address: JONES AMY & BRIAN C
CAMA Number: F06020000 12 RIVER OAKS RD
Property Address: 12 RIVER OAKS RD WESTPORT, CT 6880

{
www.cai-tech.com
Data shown on this report is provided for planning and informationat purposes only. The municipality and CAl Technologies

3/10/2022 are not responsible for any use for other purposes or misuse or misrepresentation of this report.

Page 1 of 1

Abutters List Report - Westport, CT
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Property Location 49 EASTON RD Map ID D15//058/000 / Bldg Name State Use 101

Vision ID 5495 Account # 9589 Bidg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Cad# 1 of 1 Print Date 3/11/2022 10:02:52 A
[ CURRENT OWNER TOPO UTILITIES STRT/ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
ZUCKERMANN JUAN ALBERTO OSO 6 |Septic 1 1Public Description Code Appraised Assessed 6158
2 {Public Water RES LAND 1-1 557,300 390,100
RODRIQUEZ GEORGINA MICHEL DWELLING 13 319,000 223.300
49 EASTON RD SUPPLEMENTAL DATA RES OUTBL 1-4 24,800 17,400 WESTPORT, CT
AltPrcl 1D 5321113-23 Lift Hse
Historic ID Asking $
Census 503
WESTPORT CT 06880 WestportC B35
VISION
Survey Ma
1 .
GIS ID D15058000 Assoc Pid# o 907700 §30.800
RECORD OF OWNERSHIP BR-VOL/PAGE | SALEDATE | QU V/I] SALEPRICE |VC PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
ZUCKERMANN JUAN ALBERTO OSORIO 4126 | 0109 | 05172021 U | | 975,000 | 10 | Year | Code | Assessed | Year | Code [AssessedV| Year | Code | Assessed
MCCARTHY JOAN D EST 4087 | 0042 01-20-2021} U | 01§29 | 2021 1-1 390,100 } 2020 1-1 390,100 | 2020 1-1 390,100
MCCARTHY JOAN D 2511 | 0310 02-01-2005 | U \ 029 1-3 223,300 1-3 223,300 1-3 223,300
MCCARTHY GEORGE T Hl AND 1680 { 0180 03-19-1999 | U | 0129 14 17,400 1-4 17,400 1-4 17,400
MCCARTHY GEORGE T it 0099 | 0405 12-06-1951 | U | V 01}29
Total 630,800 Total 630,800 Total 630,800
EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENT. This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year | Code Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm Int
APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY
o 500 Appraised Bldg. Value (Card) 319,000
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg) 0
Nbhd Sub Nbhd Name B Tracing Batch .
A Ob (B) Value (Bld 24,800
0004 R 0004 ppraised (B) Value (Bldg)
NOTES Appraised Land Value (Bidg) 557,300
M/ 2705(22), 3097(23), 3281, 8542(A) Special Land Value 0
SMALL POND IN REAR Total Appraised Parcel Value 901,100
10/14 SIDE FENCED Valuation Method C
10/14 NEW PIC OF REAR - FRONT OVERGROWN
2015 PDAS
Total Appraised Parcel Value 901,100
BUILDING PERMIT RECORD VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY
Permit Id Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp Date | % Comp | Date Comp Comments Date id [Type| Is | Cd Purpost/Result
03-16-2021 PG 3 5 | 75 |REVIEWED N/C
08-18-2020 SR 19 |Field Review
10-31-2015 VA 80 |Data Mailer No Change
12-18-2014 | TWM 00 {Measur+Listed
10-13-2014 MJF 02 |Sat or >5PM Attm @ Int in
10-09-2014 MJF 01 |Measured/No interior insp
09-17-2014 VA 66 [INSPECTION NQTICE SE
LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION
B | Use Code Description Zone Land | Land Units | Unit Price | Size Adj | Site Index | Cond. | Nbhd. | Nbhd. Adj Notes Location Adjustment | Adj UnitP | Land Value
101 Single Family Re AAA 2.880} AC | 360,000.00( 0.37067 5 1.00 | 145 1.450 1.0000 557,300
Total Card Land Units 2.880] AC Parcel Total Land Area|3 Total Land Value 557,300




Property Location 49 EASTON RD Map iD D15//058/000/ Bldg Name State Use 101
Vision ID 5495 Account # 9589 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 3/11/2022 10:02:52 A
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)
Element Cd Description Element Cd Description

Style: 03 Colonial Fireplaces 1
godde' ?11 S%idenﬁal Ceiling Height | 8.00

rade: Elevator S
Stories: 2 2 Stories pie
Occupancy 1 CONDO DATA woe
Exterior Wall 1 |14 Wood Shingle Parcel Id I _[Owne | ; . B
Exterior Wall 2 EINE - Ea

erior Wa =
Roof Structure: |03 Gable Adjust Type | Code Description Factor% uer
Roof Cover 03 Asphalt Shingl Condo Fir ) i
Interior Wall 1 |05 Drywall Condo Unit S Fen ]
Interior Wall 2 COST/MA RKET VALUATION PTG Siss BsM ]
Interior Fir 1 12 Hardwood e BSM !
Interior Fir 2 14 Carpet Building Value New 549,973 BAS »
Heat Fuel 02 oil osu
: W
Heat Typ-e 05 Hot Water Year Built 1941 :
AC Type: 01 None Effective Year Built n |
Total Bedrooms |07 7 Bedrooms D ective f eagog' A - . |
Total Bthrms: |5 5 Full Baths o i ——
Total Half Baths |0 emocel rating
N Year Remodeled K3
Total Xtra Fixtrs |0 Depreciation % 42 -
Total Rooms: 10 10 Rooms P P i lObo | |ree |
Bath Style: 02 Average Elitn;r r:g??)b S o!so
ﬁ;g:z:s&yle: ?2 Average Trend Factor 1 *
Whirlpool Tubs ggﬂg:gg: %
Hot Tubs
Percent Good 58

Sauna (SEASR | o Cns Sect Renld 319,000

. . Dep % Owr
remas oo o O Conmen

. isc imp Owvr
Interior Cond A Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Fireplaces 1 Cost to Cure Owr
Ceiling Height  18.00 Cost to Cure Ovr Comment
OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) /XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code |Descript {Sub Sub Ty IL/B_[Units |Unit Pric_[YrBlt [Cond. C_[% Gd _|Grade |GradeA |Appr. V
SPL1 [InGroun {VN Vinyt L 900 34.00] 1970 5 60 4 1.35 24,800
BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION

Code Description Living Area | Floor Area | Eff Area Unit Cost | Undeprec Value
BAS First Floor 2,144 2,144 118.59 254,263
BSM Basement Area 0 2,396 23.71 56,806
CAN Canopy 0 72 23.06 1,660
FEP Porch, Enclosed 0 252 77.18 19,449
FOP Porch, Open 0 18 26.35 474
FUS Upper Story, Finished 1,152 1,152 118.59 136,619
PTC Patio - Concrete 0 704 11.79 8,301
UsT Utility, Storage 0 32 51.88 1,660

Tt Gross Liv/ Lease Area 3,296 6,770 479,232




EIGHT WRIGHT STREET
SUITE 107
WESTPORT, CONNECTICUT 06880

WWW.LOVASARCHITECTS.COM

M: 203.858.8730
W: 203.682.2382

LOVAS ARCHITECTS

24 August 2021

Town of Westport
110 Myrtle Avenue
Westport, CT 06880

RE:
Mr. Juan Osorio and Mrs. Georgina Osorio

49 Easton Road
Westport, CT 06880

To Whom It May Concern,

I, the undersigned, do hereby grant permission to Lovas Architects, LLC, 8 Wright Street, Suite 107,
Westport, CT, to act as my Agent in submitting 2 Building Permit application to the Building
Department for my property located at 49 Easton Road in Westport, Connecticut.

Juan  Espreie | Geprpis A ebel



HDC NEIGHBOR NOTIFICATION FORM

Pursuant to the Historic District Commissions requirements, | have
notified by mail the following owners of properties abutting and across
the street from the property to be demolished:

BRYNICZKA HELLEN | K 4 MEADOW VIEW DR S WESTPORT, CT 6880
JESSEP JANE NORDLI 12 NORTHFIELD DR WESTPORT, CT 6880

MCDONNELL JOSEPH & JACKSO 2 WISTERIA LN
WESTPORT, CT 6880

PINEDA LYNETTE M 1 BROOKLAWN DR WESTPORT, CT 6880

SOWMYANARAYANAN ASHOK K A 46 EASTON RD
WESTPORT, CT 6880

ZELKOWITZ SUZANNE C TRUST 1 WISTERIA LN
WESTPORT, CT 6880

ZONZINI FABRICIO DE ANDRA 2 PONY LN
WESTPORT, CT 6880

M . / A 323 202

L V \"4
Signatu/(e of owner or authorized agent Date

Naalew A ) svAg

Print Nam
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CONNECTICUT POST | THE NEWS-TIMES | THEADVOCATE | The Hour | GREENWICHOTIME
Darien News | Fairfield Citizen | New Canaan MNews | The Spectrum | Westport News | Wilton Villager

Order Confirmation

Ordered By
Brenda

Order Source
Phone

Ad Order Number Customer Account

0002695317 354414

Sales Rep. Customer Information

gswanson LOVAS ARCHITECTS
8 Wright Street

Order Taker WESTPORT CT 06880

eswanson USA

Phone: 2039195300
Fa

X:
EMail: brenda@lovasarchitects.com

Ad Content Proof
Note: Ad size does not reflect actual ad

LEGAL NOTICE OF INTENT TO DEMOLISH

In accordance with Article I, Section 14-24 (a}{2)of the Code of Ordinan-
ces, Town of Weslpart, notice is hereby given that a demolition pesmit ap-
plication for the building or struclure al 49 Easton Road, Westpon, CT
06280 has baen fillad o the Office of the Town Bulding Ofhclals on
March 25, 2022. ]

Namea eé%d address of the cwnor @ Juan Osorio. 49 Easton Bd, Westpod,

Age of 1se building: B yrs (1941}
Square foolage of the beiiding: 3,652 )
The application is currently pending and avaiable for pukiic Inspection in

Ad Cost Payment Amt Amount Due
$27.28 $0.00 $27.28
Blind Box Materials
Order Notes
Ad Number External Ad # Pick Up Number
0002695317-01
Ad Type Ad Size PO Number
BR Legal Liner 2X11H
Color Requests
Product and Zone # Inserts Placement
Wesiport News 1 BR Legal

Note: Retail Display Ads May Not End in ldentified Placement

Run Dates
47 1/2022

the Ctice of the Town Building Official.
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Total

First-Class Mailgé 1

Letter
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Transaction #: &30
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